The Sir Arthur Conan Doyle Challenge Statuette, an NRA Silver (HM) Medal, a Gold Bar and £40.00

1 Mr BJ Le Cheminant

A Silver Bar and £20.00
2 Mr LVG OFlynn

A Silver Bar and £20.00
2 Miss CA Evans

A Silver Bar and £20.00
2 Mr HB Thomson

5 Mr RW Hallows
6 Mr SJ Whitby

7 Mr RJSG Clark
8 Mr NBS Logan
8 Mr EC Dickson
10 Ms AMG Ogilvie
10 Maj NT Healy
12 Mr D Calvert
13 Miss CE Choquette
14 Mr PD Sykes
14 Mr S Pearson
16 Mr TJ Bullock
17 Mr AD Le Cheminant
18 Mrs JM McQuillan
19 Mr RS Darwish

19 Mr JWA Alexander
19 Mrs LK Mace

22 Mr GPC Bramwell
22 Mr C Fitzpatrick
22 Mr SM Negus

22 Mr HJ Golaszewski
26 Dr GP Nelson

26 Mr ERT Jeens

28 Mr E Gauvin

29 Mr JD Warburton
30 Mr PM Jory

31 Mr NNT Kerins

32 Mr DR Armstrong
33 Mr B Bullock

34 Mr JM Nippers

35 Mr TJ Bryan

36 Mr PA Hatfield

37 Mr AG Stewart

X

XS

NRA 155th Imperial Meeting

Conan Doyle

900x

Jersey RA

Old Guildfordians RC

Welsh RA

NLRC

Cornwall RC
NLRC

RAFTRC
Wandsworth FBRC
Old Marlburian RC
NLRC

ATSC

RAFTRC

Canada
Bedfordians RC
Old Johnian RC
Langar RC

Jersey RC

Surrey RA

UKCRT

Tyrone
Manydown RC
Altcar RC
RAFTRC
Canberra RC
Welsh RA
Manchester RC
Welsh RA
Canada
Huddersfield RC
Guernsey RC
Guernsey RC
Old Guildfordians RC
DCRA

Guernsey RC
Altcar RC

NRA

Guernsey RC

VVVVVVVVVWV

5VVVVVVVVV

5VVVVVVVVV

5VVVVVVVVV

V5VVVVVVVV
VVV5VVVVVV

VVVVVV5VVV
VVVVVVV5VV
VVVVVVV5VV
55VVVVVVVV
55VVVVVVVV
5V5VVVVVVV
V55VVVVVVV
5VV5VVVVVV
5VV5VVVVVV
5VVVV5VVVV
VVVV55VVVV
VVV5VV5VVV
V5VVVVVV5V

Total Entry:

50.10v

707

X Class Tankard

50.9v

50.9v

50.9v

£4

A Class Tankard

50.9v
50.9v

£4
£4

0 Class Tankard

50.9v
50.9v
50.9v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v

£4
£4

£4
£4
£4

Highest Tyro Under 25 Prize of £20.00
T Class Tankard

V5VVVVVV5V
V5VVVVVV5V
VVV5VVVV5V
VVV5VVVV5V
VVV5VVVV5V
VVV5VVVV5V
5VVVVVVVV5
5VVVVVVVV5
V5VVVVVVV5
VVVVVV5VV5
VVVVVVV5V5
V55V5VVVVV
VV55V5VVVV
5VVV5V5VVvVY
VV5V5V5VVvV
VVV5V55VVvV
5V5VVVV5VV
VVVV55V5VV

50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v

£4

£4

£4

£4



38
39

40
40
42
43
44
45
45
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Mr JRW Postle
Mr WJD Broad

Mrs SP Thorogood
Mr JWE Lothian
Mr H Sanders

Dr JS Rennie

Mr DJ Curtis

Mr PL Green

Mr MJ Barlow

Mr MR Fugeman
Flt Lt LS Crisp
Mrs CJ Clifford Evans
Mr D Lowe

Mr JEM Hartwell
Mr OR Farrell
Miss S Ponter

Mr KM Rivoallan

Mr TJ Bourne

Miss N Murrin

Mr EBDS Reis

Mr FC Stewart

Dr EL Sweet

Mr OM Pryke

Lt Col CST Lehmann
Mr T Steele

Miss RE Warden

Cdt PEV Osmond

Mr MA Kirkillo-Stacewicz
Mr DN Lindsay

Ms RA Wiltshire

Mr TD Bailey

Mr TM Booth

Mr R Ellis

Mr BAM Hebblethwaite
Mr CP Goad

Miss AE Jallot

Mr G Atkinson

Dr WB Ross

Mr MJ Keel

Mr SW Maris

Cpl M Saberton

Mr H Percival

Miss N Tercjak

Mr JN Prout

Cdt LCpl OE Roussel
Cdt KM Chung

Mr A Bhagat

Miss RM Weinberger
Cdt A Patel

Mr FJS Reis

Miss E Gelain-Sohn
Mr RPF McKenna

Mr J Myers

Cdt LCpl A Cui

Mr GJ Maas

Old Epsomian RC
Old Epsomian RC

Welsh RA

Old Epsomian RC
Old Wellingburian
East of Scotland RC
Club 25

Herts & Essex SA
Fife & Kinross FBRC
Windsor RC

RAF Air Cmd

OGRE

Old Guildfordians RC
NLRC

Old Wellingtonians
Jersey RA

Jersey RC

Old Cranleighans
NLRC

Old Wellingtonians
University of Surrey
City RC

BCRT

ATSC

Ulster RA

Dollar Academy
BCRT

Bedfordians RC
Comber RC

Old Epsomian RC
BYSA

Old Epsomian RC
Surrey RA

LMRA

Huddersfield RC
Epsom College

Old Guildfordians RC
Cambridge University RA
NLRC

Huddersfield RC
RAFTRC

ATSC

BYSA

Exeter University RC
BCRT

Greshams RC

UKCRT

UKCRT

Epsom College
Wellington College
Oxford University RC
Guernsey RC

BCRT

UKCRT

ATSC

VV5VVV55vV
5V5VVVVV5V

V5VV5VVV5V
V5VV5VVV5V
5VVVVVV55V
VVVV5VV55V
5V5VVVVVV5
V5VV5VVVV5
V5VV5VVVV5
VV5V5VVVV5
VVVV5VV5V5
VVVV5VVV55
VVVVVVV555
55VV5V5VVvV
55VV5VV5vV
V55VVV55VV

VV5V5V5V5V
55VVVV5VV5
V5V5VV5VV5
55V55VV5VV
5V5VVV5V55

V5VV5VV555

55V5VV555V
V5V5VV5555

5555V555VV

55V5V5555V

V555555VV5

5V5555VV55

V4VVVVVVVV
V4VVVVVVVV
V45VVVVVVV
VV5VVV4VVvV
VVVVV5VVv4
VV54V5VVVV
V5VV45VVVV
V54VVV5VVV
V4V5VV5VVV
VVV5V4V5vV
VV5VV4VV5V
5VVV4VVVV5
5VVVV4VVV5
555V4VVVVV

VVV55VV45V
VV4VV55VV5
VVV55V4VV5
55VVVVV5v4
V455V55VVvV
5554VVVV5V
VVV4V5555V
5V5V55Vv4v
5VVV54VV55
VVV5V54V55
V55VV5VV45
V5VVV5V554
V455VVV555

50.7v
50.7v

50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v

50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.4v
50.4v
50.3v
50.3v
50.3v
50.3v
49.9v
49.9v
49.8v
49.8v
49.8v
49.7v
49.7v
49.7v
49.7v
49.7v
49.7v
49.7v
49.7v
49.6v

49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.4v

Last ‘X’ In

£4
£4

£4
£4

£4

Last ‘A’ In

£4
£4

£4
£4

£4
£4

£4

£4

Last ‘O’ In

£4

£4



93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Mr ARP Harrison

Miss CL Wiseman

Cdt Sgt HAB Cardozo
Mr A Chapman-Sheath
Cdt Cpl KTA Tam

Mr JHN Pattison

Mr J Bideau

Mr LJ Smith

e T B I I

Cambridge University RA
Metropolitan Police SC
CCRS

NLRC

Oundle School
Cambridge University RA
Elizabeth College

Old Sedberghians

55VV5VV554
5554V5V55V
55V455V55V
555VV455V5
55555VV4V5
55V5V554V5
55V545VV55
VV5V555554

49.4v
49.3v
49.3v
49.3v
49.3v
49.3v
49.3v
49.3v

Last ‘T’ In



The Following Competitors scored an HPS, but are not entitled to a competition bar

Ms RL Furniss

Mr KWD Ramsey
Mr TJD Raincock
Mr DC Luckman
Mr R Birtwistle
Mr TM Drysdale
SSGT RH Kitson
Mr LR Braithwaite
Mr MRM Millar
Sgt SDJ Glanville
Mr JAM Paton

Mr NRJ Brasier
Mr KO Pugh

Mr PM Patel

Mr RW Sandlant
Mr CD Heales

Mr DFP Richards
Lt Col RHG Riley
Mr ML Millar

Mr J Pugsley MRCVS
Mr CP Weeden
Mr TM Stevenson
Mr MJ Ensor

Mr BP Creane

Dr G Stewart
Maj JME Cook
Mr JMA Thompson
Mr JM Di Bona
Mr MW Silver
Mrs HA Cook

Mr EWW Feast
Mr AP Barnes

Mr RCT Jeens

Mr J Corbett

Mr RA Dyball
LCpl HG Asquith-Beard
Mr RA Welford
Mr RM Roberts
Mr PS Holmes
Mr MG Whicher
Mr RL Eayrs

Mr RR Warren
Mr AC Morley

Mr BMA Stevens
Mr ANR Walker
Mr GW Holliday

XS
XS
XS
XS
X

XS
XS
XS
XS
X

XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
X

X

AS
XS
X

X

AS
XS

X > X X > > X >

X X X > X > X >» > X
w"© n w© n w"© n

City RC

Old Epsomian RC
Old Epsomian RC
Sedgemoor TSC
Manydown RC

City of Newcastle RC
ATSC

Guyana NRA

Old Epsomian RC
RAF Air Cmd

DCRA

LMRA

City of Newcastle RC
Old Epsomian RC
Australia

OGRE

Old Marlburian RC
ATSC

Comber RC

Exonia & Tiverton RC
NLRC

Darlington R & PC
Old Guildfordians RC
WFBRC

Canada

ARA

Central Bankers RC
South Africa

RAFTRC

ATSC

Hertfordshire RA
Bedfordians RC
Welsh RA

City RC

Wandsworth FBRC
ATSC

OCRA

Ibis RC

Manchester RC

Old Guildfordians RC
Dursley

LMRA

Wandsworth FBRC
City RC

Old Framlinghamians RC
South Africa

V55VVVVV5V
5VV5VVVV5V
5VVV5VVVV5
VV5VVV5VV5
VV5VVV5VV5
5VVVVVV5V5
55VV55VVVvV
VV555V5VVV
5VV5V55VVV
55V5VVV5VvV
55VVV5V5vV
VV55VV55vV
5V55VVVV5V
5VV5VV5V5V
VV5V5V5V5V
5VVVV55V5V
5VVV5VV55V
VV5V5VV55V
55VVV5VVV5
VV5V5V5VV5
5V5VVVV5V5
VV5V5VVV55
5V55V5V5VvV
555VVV55VV
55VV5V55VV
5VV55V55VV
V55V55VV5V
55VV5V5V5V
V5V5V55V5V
V5VV5V555V
55V5VV5VV5
V555VV5VV5
5VV55V5VV5
V5VV555VV5
V55VV5V5V5
55V5VVVV55
5V55VVVV55
V55V5VVV55
VV5V5VV555
5VVVVV5555
V5V55555vV
5V5VV5555V
VV5555VV55
5V5VV55V55
VV5V555V55
5V5555VV55

50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.4v
50.4v
50.4v
50.4v
50.4v
50.3v

£4



