Conan Doyle

900x

The Sir Arthur Conan Doyle Challenge S	Statuett	e, an NRA Silver (HM) Medal, a Gol	d Bar and £40.00		
1 Mr BJ Le Cheminant	Χ	Jersey RA	VVVVVVVV	50.10v	
				X Class	Tankard
A Silver Bar and £20.00					
2 Mr LVG OFlynn	XS	Old Guildfordians RC	5VVVVVVVV	50.9v	£ 4
A Silver Bar and £20.00					
2 Miss CA Evans	Χ	Welsh RA	5VVVVVVVV	50.9v	
Z miss en zvans	,,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		30.71	
A Silver Bar and £20.00					
2 Mr HB Thomson	Α	NLRC	5VVVVVVVV	50.9v	
				A Class	Tankard
5 Mr RW Hallows	XS	Cornwall RC	V5VVVVVVV	50.9v	£ 4
6 Mr SJ Whitby	OS	NLRC	VVV5VVVVV	50.9v	£ 4
				O Class	Tankard
7 Mr RJSG Clark	Α	RAFTRC	VVVVV5VVV	50.9v	
8 Mr NBS Logan	Χ	Wandsworth FBRC	VVVVVV5VV	50.9v	
8 Mr EC Dickson	Χ	Old Marlburian RC	VVVVVV5VV	50.9v	
10 Ms AMG Ogilvie	Α	NLRC	55VVVVVVV	50.8v	
10 Maj NT Healy	Χ	ATSC	55VVVVVVV	50.8v	
12 Mr D Calvert	Χ	RAFTRC	5V5VVVVVV	50.8v	
13 Miss CE Choquette	Χ	Canada	V55VVVVVV	50.8v	
14 Mr PD Sykes	XS	Bedfordians RC	5VV5VVVVV	50.8v	£ 4
14 Mr S Pearson	OS	Old Johnian RC	5VV5VVVVV	50.8v	£ 4
16 Mr TJ Bullock	Χ	Langar RC	5VVVV5VVVV	50.8v	
17 Mr AD Le Cheminant	XS	Jersey RC	VVVV55VVVV	50.8v	£ 4
18 Mrs JM McQuillan	XS	Surrey RA	VVV5VV5VVV	50.8v	£ 4
19 Mr RS Darwish	TS	UKCRT	V5VVVVV5V	50.8v	£ 4
			Highest Tyro Und	er 25 Prize	of £20.00
				T Class	Tankard
19 Mr JWA Alexander	XS	Tyrone	V5VVVVV5V	50.8v	£ 4
19 Mrs LK Mace	Α	Manydown RC	V5VVVVV5V	50.8v	
22 Mr GPC Bramwell	Α	Altcar RC	VVV5VVVV5V	50.8v	
22 Mr C Fitzpatrick	Α	RAFTRC	VVV5VVVV5V	50.8v	
22 Mr SM Negus	XS	Canberra RC	VVV5VVVV5V	50.8v	£ 4
22 Mr HJ Golaszewski	Χ	Welsh RA	VVV5VVVV5V	50.8v	
26 Dr GP Nelson	XS	Manchester RC	5VVVVVVV 5	50.8v	£ 4
26 Mr ERT Jeens	Χ	Welsh RA	5VVVVVVV 5	50.8v	
28 Mr E Gauvin	Χ	Canada	V5VVVVVV5	50.8v	
29 Mr JD Warburton	XS	Huddersfield RC	VVVVV5VV5	50.8v	£ 4
30 Mr PM Jory	Χ	Guernsey RC	VVVVVV5V5	50.8v	
31 Mr NNT Kerins	Χ	Guernsey RC	V55V5VVVVV	50.7v	
32 Mr DR Armstrong	XS	Old Guildfordians RC	VV55V5VVVV	50.7v	
33 Mr B Bullock	XS	DCRA	5VVV5V5VVV	50.7v	
34 Mr JM Nippers	0	Guernsey RC	VV5V5V5VVV	50.7v	
35 Mr TJ Bryan	0	Altcar RC	VVV5V55VVV	50.7v	
36 Mr PA Hatfield	0	NRA	5V5VVV5VV	50.7v	
37 Mr AG Stewart	0	Guernsey RC	VVVV55V5VV	50.7v	

38 Mr JRW Postle	XS	Old Epsomian RC	VV5VVV55VV	50.7v
39 Mr WJD Broad	XS	Old Epsomian RC	5V5VVVV5V	50.7v
				Last 'X' In
40 Mrs SP Thorogood	Α	Welsh RA	V5VV5VVV5V	50.7v
40 Mr JWE Lothian	0	Old Epsomian RC	V5VV5VVV5V	50.7v
42 Mr H Sanders	Α	Old Wellingburian	5VVVVV55V	50.7v
43 Dr JS Rennie	0	East of Scotland RC	VVVV5VV55V	50.7v
44 Mr DJ Curtis	AS	Club 25	5V5VVVVV 5	50.7∨ £ 4
45 Mr PL Green	TS	Herts & Essex SA	V5VV5VVVV5	50.7v £ 4
45 Mr MJ Barlow	Α	Fife & Kinross FBRC	V5VV5VVVV5	50.7v
47 Mr MR Fugeman	Α	Windsor RC	VV5V5VVVV5	50.7v
48 Flt Lt LS Crisp	Α	RAF Air Cmd	VVVV5VV5V5	50.7v
49 Mrs CJ Clifford Evans	0	OGRE	VVVV5VVV55	50.7v
50 Mr D Lowe	AS	Old Guildfordians RC	VVVVVV 555	50.7v £ 4
51 Mr JEM Hartwell	OS	NLRC	55VV5V5VVV	50.6v £ 4
52 Mr OR Farrell	Α	Old Wellingtonians	55VV5VV5VV	50.6v
53 Miss S Ponter	AS	Jersey RA	V55VVV55VV	50.6v £ 4
				Last 'A' In
54 Mr KM Rivoallan	0	Jersey RC	VV5V5V5V5V	50.6v
55 Mr TJ Bourne	Т	Old Cranleighans	55VVVV5VV5	50.6v
56 Miss N Murrin	OS	NLRC	V5V5VV5VV5	50.6v £ 4
57 Mr EBDS Reis	OS	Old Wellingtonians	55V55VV5VV	50.5v £ 4
58 Mr FC Stewart	0	University of Surrey	5V5VVV5V55	50.5v
59 Dr EL Sweet	0	City RC	V5VV5VV555	50.5v
60 Mr OM Pryke	TS	BCRT	55V5VV555V	50.4v £ 4
61 Lt Col CST Lehmann	OS	ATSC	V5V5VV5555	50.4v £ 4
62 Mr T Steele	0	Ulster RA	5555V555VV	50.3v
63 Miss RE Warden	Т	Dollar Academy	55V5V5555V	50.3v
64 Cdt PEV Osmond	0	BCRT	V555555VV5	50.3v
65 Mr MA Kirkillo-Stacewicz	OS	Bedfordians RC	5V5555VV55	50.3v £ 4
66 Mr DN Lindsay	OS	Comber RC	V4VVVVVVV	49.9v £ 4
66 Ms RA Wiltshire	OS	Old Epsomian RC	V4VVVVVVV	49.9v
68 Mr TD Bailey	TS	BYSA	V45VVVVVV	49.8v £ 4
69 Mr TM Booth	0	Old Epsomian RC	VV5VVV4VVV	49.8v
70 Mr R Ellis	0	Surrey RA	VVVVV5VVV4	49.8v
71 Mr BAM Hebblethwaite	OS	LMRA	VV54V5VVVV	49.7v
72 Mr CP Goad	0	Huddersfield RC	V5VV45VVVV	49.7v
73 Miss AE Jallot	TS	Epsom College	V54VVV5VVV	49.7v £ 4
74 Mr G Atkinson	0	Old Guildfordians RC	V4V5VV5VVV	49.7v
75 Dr WB Ross	0	Cambridge University RA	VVV5V4V5VV	49.7v
76 Mr MJ Keel	OS	NLRC	VV5VV4VV5V	49.7v
77 Mr SW Maris	0	Huddersfield RC	5VVV4VVVV5	49.7v
78 Cpl M Saberton	Т	RAFTRC	5VVVV4VVV5	49.7v
79 Mr H Percival	0	ATSC	555V4VVVVV	49.6v
				Last 'O' In
80 Miss N Tercjak	Т	BYSA	VVV55VV45V	49.6v
81 Mr JN Prout	TS	Exeter University RC	VV4VV55VV5	49.6v £ 4
82 Cdt LCpl OE Roussel	Т	BCRT	VVV55V4VV5	49.6v
83 Cdt KM Chung	Т	Greshams RC	55VVVVV5V4	49.6v
84 Mr A Bhagat	TS	UKCRT	V455V55VVV	49.5v £ 4
85 Miss RM Weinberger	TS	UKCRT	5554VVVV5V	49.5v
86 Cdt A Patel	TS	Epsom College	VVV4V5555V	49.5v
87 Mr FJS Reis	TS	Wellington College	5V5V55VV4V	49.5v
88 Miss E Gelain-Sohn	Т	Oxford University RC	5VVV54VV55	49.5v
89 Mr RPF McKenna	TS	Guernsey RC	VVV5V54V55	49.5v
90 Mr J Myers	TS	BCRT	V55VV5VV45	49.5v
91 Cdt LCpl A Cui	TS	UKCRT	V5VVV5V554	49.5v
92 Mr GJ Maas	Т	ATSC	V455VVV555	49.4v

93	Mr ARP Harrison	Т	Cambridge University RA	55VV5VV554	49.4v
94	Miss CL Wiseman	TS	Metropolitan Police SC	5554V5V55V	49.3v
95	Cdt Sgt HAB Cardozo	Т	CCRS	55V455V55V	49.3v
96	Mr A Chapman-Sheath	Т	NLRC	555VV455V5	49.3v
97	Cdt Cpl KTA Tam	Т	Oundle School	55555VV4V5	49.3v
98	Mr JHN Pattison	Т	Cambridge University RA	55V5V554V5	49.3v
99	Mr J Bideau	Т	Elizabeth College	55V545VV55	49.3v
100	Mr LJ Smith	Т	Old Sedberghians	VV5V555554	49.3v

Last 'T' In

Ms RL Furniss	XS	City RC	V55VVVVV5V	50.7v
Mr KWD Ramsey	XS	Old Epsomian RC	5VV5VVVV5V	50.7v
Mr TJD Raincock	XS	Old Epsomian RC	5VVV5VVVV5	50.7v
Mr DC Luckman	XS	Sedgemoor TSC	VV5VVV5VV5	50.7v
Mr R Birtwistle	Х	Manydown RC	VV5VVV5VV5	50.7v
Mr TM Drysdale	XS	City of Newcastle RC	5VVVVV 5V5	50.7v
SSGT RH Kitson	XS	ATSC	55VV55VVVV	50.6v
Mr LR Braithwaite	XS	Guyana NRA	VV555V5VVV	50.6v
Mr MRM Millar	XS	Old Epsomian RC	5VV5V55VVV	50.6v
Sgt SDJ Glanville	Χ	RAF Air Cmd	55V5VVV5VV	50.6v
Mr JAM Paton	XS	DCRA	55VVV5V5VV	50.6v
Mr NRJ Brasier	XS	LMRA	VV55VV55VV	50.6v
Mr KO Pugh	XS	City of Newcastle RC	5V55VVVV5V	50.6v
Mr PM Patel	XS	Old Epsomian RC	5VV5VV5V5V	50.6v
Mr RW Sandlant	XS	Australia	VV5V5V5V5V	50.6v
Mr CD Heales	Χ	OGRE	5VVVV55V5V	50.6v
Mr DFP Richards	Χ	Old Marlburian RC	5VVV5VV55V	50.6v
Lt Col RHG Riley	AS	ATSC	VV5V5VV55V	50.6v £ 4
Mr ML Millar	XS	Comber RC	55VVV5VVV5	50.6v
Mr J Pugsley MRCVS	Χ	Exonia & Tiverton RC	VV5V5V5VV5	50.6v
Mr CP Weeden	Χ	NLRC	5V5VVVV5V5	50.6v
Mr TM Stevenson	AS	Darlington R & PC	VV5V5VVV55	50.6v
Mr MJ Ensor	XS	Old Guildfordians RC	5V55V5V5VV	50.5v
Mr BP Creane	Χ	WFBRC	555VVV55VV	50.5v
Dr G Stewart	Χ	Canada	55VV5V55VV	50.5v
Maj JME Cook	Χ	ARA	5VV55V55VV	50.5v
Mr JMA Thompson	XS	Central Bankers RC	V55V55VV5V	50.5v
Mr JM Di Bona	XS	South Africa	55VV5V5V5V	50.5v
Mr MW Silver	Α	RAFTRC	V5V5V55V5V	50.5v
Mrs HA Cook	Х	ATSC	V5VV5V555V	50.5v
Mr EWW Feast	Α	Hertfordshire RA	55V5VV5VV5	50.5v
Mr AP Barnes	Α	Bedfordians RC	V555VV5VV5	50.5v
Mr RCT Jeens	Х	Welsh RA	5VV55V5VV5	50.5v
Mr J Corbett	Х	City RC	V5VV555VV5	50.5v
Mr RA Dyball	Α	Wandsworth FBRC	V55VV5V5V5	50.5v
LCpl HG Asquith-Beard	Х	ATSC	55V5VVVV55	50.5v
Mr RA Welford	XS	OCRA	5V55VVVV55	50.5v
Mr RM Roberts	AS	Ibis RC	V55V5VVV55	50.5v
Mr PS Holmes	Α	Manchester RC	VV5V5VV555	50.5v
Mr MG Whicher	Х	Old Guildfordians RC	5VVVV5555	50.5v
Mr RL Eayrs	Α	Dursley	V5V55555VV	50.4v
Mr RR Warren	XS	LMRA	5V5VV5555V	50.4v
Mr AC Morley	AS	Wandsworth FBRC	VV5555VV55	50.4v
Mr BMA Stevens	Χ	City RC	5V5VV55V55	50.4v
Mr ANR Walker	XS	Old Framlinghamians RC	VV5V555V55	50.4v
Mr GW Holliday	XS	South Africa	5V5555VV55	50.3v